
Item

Reticulated Foam Well Insert Kit**
Ride CAM® Wedge Kit**
1" Lateral Thigh Support Wedge (pair)**

1" Medial Thigh Support Insert**

1" Cushion Orientation Wedge*** 

For 14" cushion widths
For 15" and 16" cushion widths
For 17" and 18" cushion widths
For 19" and 20" cushion widths

Extra Cushion Cover (insert cushion size)
Complete Topping Kit includes:

One pair Ride CAM® Wedge Kit, two pair Medial/Lateral  
Thigh Supports and one Well Insert Kit

Part 
Number

JC-WI
JC-WK
JC-LTS
JC-MTS

OW-1414
OW-1616
OW-1816
OW-2016

JCE-____
JC-TK

Quantity

Ride Java® Cushion Order Form

1. Ride Java® Cushion (E2624)
NOTE: The Ride Java Cushion comes complete with breathable spacer fabric cover, one pair of
Ride CAM® Wedges and two Ride Gauges.

Fits
Wheelchair

Depths

13/14"
15/16"
14/15"
16/17"
15/16"
17/18"
19/20"
16/17"
15/16"
17/18"
19/20"
15/16"
17/18"
19/20"

Java
 Cushion Size
(width x depth) 

14 x 14"
14 x 16"
15 x 15"
15 x 17"
16 x 16"
16 x 18"
16 x 20"
17 x 17"
18 x 16"
18 x 18"
18 x 20"
20 x 16"
20 x 18"
20 x 20"

Part 
Number

JC-1414
JC-1416
JC-1515
JC-1517
JC-1616
JC-1618
JC-1620
JC-1717
JC-1816
JC-1818
JC-1820
JC-2016
JC-2018
JC-2020

Total
Fits

Wheelchair
Widths

14"
14"
15"
15"
16"
16"
16"
17"
18"
18"
18"
20"
20"
20"

Subtotal Ride Java Cushion(s)

2. Ride Java® Toppings / Accessories

Quantity Total

Subtotal

TOTAL
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** One size fits all. Trim in field for correct fit.
*** Designed to fit outside of cushion cover.

Return Policy
Cushions may be returned if they are in their original, sealed, 
Ride plastic bag. All returns are subject to a 10% restocking fee.
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