



Unit G Sark Business Park Purcellsinch Industrail Estate Kilkenny R95 HK81

Email: info@momentumhc.ie Tel: 056 77 123 94

www.momentumhealthcare.ie

Ride Java® Cushion Order Form

1. Ride Java® Cushion (E2624)

NOTE: The Ride Java Cushion comes complete with breathable spacer fabric cover, one pair of Ride CAM® Wedges and two Ride Gauges.

Java Cushion Size (width x depth)	Part Number	Fits Wheelchair Widths	Fits Wheelchair Depths	Quantity	Total
14 x 14"	JC-1414	14"	13/14"		
14 x 16"	JC-1416	14"	15/16"		
15 x 15"	JC-1515	15"	14/15"		
15 x 17"	JC-1517	15"	16/17"		
16 x 16"	JC-1616	16"	15/16"		
16 x 18"	JC-1618	16"	17/18"		
16 x 20"	JC-1620	16"	19/20"		
17 x 17"	JC-1717	17"	16/17"		
18 x 16"	JC-1816	18"	15/16"		
18 x 18"	JC-1818	18"	17/18"		
18 x 20"	JC-1820	18"	19/20"		
20 x 16"	JC-2016	20"	15/16"		
20 x 18"	JC-2018	20"	17/18"		
20 x 20"	JC-2020	20"	19/20"		

Subtotal Ride Java Cushion(s) _

2. Ride Java® Toppings / Accessories

ltem	Part Number	Quantity	Total
Reticulated Foam Well Insert Kit**	JC-WI		
Ride CAM® Wedge Kit**	JC-WK		
1" Lateral Thigh Support Wedge (pair)**	JC-LTS		
1" Medial Thigh Support Insert**	JC-MTS		
1" Cushion Orientation Wedge***			
For 14" cushion widths	OW-1414		
For 15" and 16" cushion widths	OW-1616		
For 17" and 18" cushion widths	OW-1816		
For 19" and 20" cushion widths	0W-2016		
Extra Cushion Cover (insert cushion size)	JCE		
Complete Topping Kit includes: One pair Ride CAM® Wedge Kit, two pair Medial/Lateral Thigh Supports and one Well Insert Kit	JC-TK		

Subtotal	
TOTAL	

Return Policy

Cushions may be returned if they are in their original, sealed, Ride plastic bag. All returns are subject to a 10% restocking fee.



www.ridedesigns.com

www.momentumhealthcare.ie

Patents: www.ridedesigns.com/patents © 2015, Ride Designs. 090-106-C

^{**} One size fits all. Trim in field for correct fit.

^{***} Designed to fit outside of cushion cover.